
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Official Results 

 
 
 
 
Dear Bowler(s): 
 
 
The San Jose Nisei Bowling Association would like to thank you and your teammates for your support and 
participation in the 2010 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament.  Attached are the official results and final prize 
fund breakdown.  We adjusted the prize fund appropriately to accommodate an administrative mix up where we 
switched a trios and doubles squad.  The Trios fund is therefore one squad less than what was posted and the 
Doubles fund has one additional.  Congratulations to all of the winners on a job well done!   
 
Please check SJNBA out on the web (www.sjnba.com) and become a Facebook fan to see this year’s 
tournament pictures and to hear announcements about future tournaments and events.   We are continually 
trying to maintain satisfaction amongst our bowlers and would love to hear your feedback in regards to this 
year’s tournament format, processes, lane conditions, etc.  Please feel free to post on the website, Facebook fan 
page, or email us directly at ksjeung@gmail.com or hitsomeballs@juno.com. 
 
As a result of your money tree and towel purchases, we will be able to donate to both the Yu Ai Kai Sr. Center 
and the San Jose Nisei Junior program for the second year in a row.  We appreciate your continued support and 
look forward to seeing you again next year.    
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Karen Jeung & Brandon Hirata 
Tournament Directors 

http://www.sjnba.com/�
mailto:ksjeung@gmail.com�
mailto:hitsomeballs@juno.com�


 2009 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament 
Official Results

Place Bowlers Game 1* Game 2* Game 3* Total* Prize Amount
Tom Maruyama
Jim Smith
Susan Tanisawa
Gene Mori
Nori Kimura
Derek Itatani
Judy Ishizu
Dean Asami

Place Bowlers Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount
Craig Kitaoka
Tracey Kitaoka
TJ Yanuska
Gene Mori
Masako Mori
Greg Mori
Jim Yee
Lorraine Yee
Jason Wong
Kurt Arakaki
Kristi Arakaki
Dwayne Kumura
Byron Ishizu
Lily Ishizu
Dean Asami
Kurt Arakaki
Michelle Shimada
Dwayne Kumura

Place Bowlers Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount
1 Ford & The Boys 826 900 902 2628 468 3096 $500.00

Matt Hashimoto
Eric Lotspeich
Ford Hirata
Jeremy Kawamura
Michael Narasaki

2 Trionz4sports.com 1008 955 932 2895 162 3057 $160.00
Kurt Arakaki
Dwayne Kumura
Dale Kakimoto
Alex Ho
Glenn Wada

Open Team(60 bowlers x $11 = $660)

577 578 611

$411.002120 138 2258

1766

669 704 747

525 607 581

544

Generation No-Tap Mixed Doubles (68 bowlers x $11 = $748)

Mixed Trios(120 bowlers x $11 = $1,320)

606

1713 $140.00

565 640 540

$320.00

1745

$88.00

* Includes handicap
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4 1677527

$200.00

561 649 618 1828

585 605

225 2053 $300.00

559 574 624 1757 243 2000 $210.00

$168.00

484 542 593 1619 327 1946 $129.00

559 216671 511 1741

156

1957

1922 $102.00
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 2009 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament 
Official Results

Place Bowlers Series Hdcp Total Prize Amount

1 Eric Lotspeich
Jeremy Kawamura

2 Jonathan Kajihara
Steven Nakatsu

3 Maria Lau
James Truong

4 Theresa Tam
David Nguyen

5 Stacy Takamura
Dwayne Kumura

6 Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

7 Stuart Miyasato
TJ Yanuska

8 Lindsey Wong
Jason Lindholm

9 Michelle Shimada
Kurt Arakaki

290
290

1333

1302

1299

$150.00

$120.00

$100.00

$90.00

$80.00

1165

1290

1203

132

93

168

12

96

1211 1349138 $180.00

1214

1241

1346

1334

Doubles (152 bowlers x $11 = $1,672) 

1233 219 1452 $412.00

1345 45 1390 $330.00

$210.0013741501224

WomenMen
High Tournament Scratch Game

Steven Nakatsu - Tie $87.50
Craig Kitaoka - Tie $87.50 235 Stacy Takamura - $50
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