

Official Results

Dear Bowler(s):

The San Jose Nisei Bowling Association would like to thank you and your teammates for your support and participation in the 2010 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament. Attached are the official results and final prize fund breakdown. We adjusted the prize fund appropriately to accommodate an administrative mix up where we switched a trios and doubles squad. The Trios fund is therefore one squad less than what was posted and the Doubles fund has one additional. Congratulations to all of the winners on a job well done!

Please check SJNBA out on the web (www.sjnba.com) and become a Facebook fan to see this year's tournament pictures and to hear announcements about future tournaments and events. We are continually trying to maintain satisfaction amongst our bowlers and would love to hear your feedback in regards to this year's tournament format, processes, lane conditions, etc. Please feel free to post on the website, Facebook fan page, or email us directly at ksjeung@gmail.com or hitsomeballs@juno.com.

As a result of your money tree and towel purchases, we will be able to donate to both the Yu Ai Kai Sr. Center and the San Jose Nisei Junior program for the second year in a row. We appreciate your continued support and look forward to seeing you again next year.

Sincerely,

Karen Jeung & Brandon Hirata Tournament Directors

2009 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament Official Results

	Generation No-Tap Mixed Doubles (68 bowlers x \$11 = \$748)							
Place	Bowlers	Game 1*	Game 2*	Game 3*	Total*	Prize Amount		
1	Tom Maruyama Jim Smith	577	578	611	1766	\$320.00		
2	Susan Tanisawa Gene Mori	565	640	540	1745	\$200.00		
3	Nori Kimura Derek Itatani	525	607	581	1713	\$140.00		
4	Judy Ishizu Dean Asami	544	527	606	1677	\$88.00		

^{*} Includes handicap

	Mixed Trios(120 bowlers x \$11 = \$1,320)							
Place	Bowlers	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Hdcp	Total	Prize Amount
	Craig Kitaoka							
1	Tracey Kitaoka	669	704	747	2120	138	2258	\$411.00
	TJ Yanuska							
	Gene Mori							
2	Masako Mori	561	649	618	1828	225	2053	\$300.00
	Greg Mori							
	Jim Yee							
3	Lorraine Yee	559	574	624	1757	243	2000	\$210.00
	Jason Wong							
	Kurt Arakaki							
4	Kristi Arakaki	559	671	511	1741	216	1957	\$168.00
	Dwayne Kumura							
	Byron Ishizu							
5	Lily Ishizu	484	542	593	1619	327	1946	\$129.00
	Dean Asami							
	Kurt Arakaki							
6	Michelle Shimada	585	576	605	1766	156	1922	\$102.00
	Dwayne Kumura							

Open Team(60 bowlers x \$11 = \$660)								
Place	Bowlers	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Hdcp	Total	Prize Amoun
1	Ford & The Boys	826	900	902	2628	468	3096	\$500.00
	Matt Hashimoto							
	Eric Lotspeich							
	Ford Hirata							
	Jeremy Kawamura							
	Michael Narasaki							
2	Trionz4sports.com	1008	955	932	2895	162	3057	\$160.00
	Kurt Arakaki							
	Dwayne Kumura							
	Dale Kakimoto							
	Alex Ho							
	Glenn Wada							

2009 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament Official Results

	Doubles (152 bowlers x \$11 = \$1,672)						
Place	Bowlers	Series	Hdcp	Total	Prize Amount		
1	Eric Lotspeich Jeremy Kawamura	1233	219	1452	\$412.00		
2	Jonathan Kajihara Steven Nakatsu	1345	45	1390	\$330.00		
3	Maria Lau James Truong	1224	150	1374	\$210.00		
4	Theresa Tam David Nguyen	1211	138	1349	\$180.00		
5	Stacy Takamura Dwayne Kumura	1214	132	1346	\$150.00		
6	Tracey Kitaoka Craig Kitaoka	1241	93	1334	\$120.00		
7	Stuart Miyasato TJ Yanuska	1165	168	1333	\$100.00		
8	Lindsey Wong Jason Lindholm	1290	12	1302	\$90.00		
9	Michelle Shimada Kurt Arakaki	1203	96	1299	\$80.00		

High Tournament Scratch Game						
	Men	Women				
290	Steven Nakatsu - Tie \$87.50	235	Stacy Takamura - \$50			
290	Craig Kitaoka - Tie \$87.50	233	Stacy Takamura - \$50			